MOUNTING SYSTEMS
Equipment Stands............................................. 33-34
Hanging Brackets.................................................... 35
Heat Pump Risers................................................... 30
Mini-Split Stands.................................................... 32
Mounting Blocks................................................ 30-31
Mounting Brackets............................................. 31-32

vibration washers provided. Includes
bubble level and adjustable back support.
*Not approved for South Florida.
	 230-B2XL	 Hef-T-Bracket™ (Type 2) – Large	 21”	 240#	 EA	 1
			   ARM	 LOAD RATING		  ORDER
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 LENGTH	 PER ARM	 UOM	 MULTIPLE
Air Conditioner Brackets
These heavy duty 1/8” thick steel AC brackets
are perfect for hanging A/C condensers and
heat pumps outside the home. Mount at any
height to allow for easy maintenance under
units. No need to wait for finished grade or
landscaping prior to installation of AC unit. Pre
punched holes for easy installation. Powder
coated gray finish. Load rating 600 lbs. per pair.
	 ACB-30   	 AC Mounting Bracket – 30”, pack of 2	 PK	 1
	 ACB-36    	 AC Mounting Bracket – 36”, pack of 2	 PK	 1
	 ACB-42   	 AC Mounting Bracket – 42”, pack of 2	 PK	 1
	 ACB-48  	 AC Mounting Bracket – 48”, pack of 2	 PK	 1
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
ACB-30
Wall Brackets
Our Quick-Sling® Wall Bracket provides a quick,

	 QSWB2000	 Wall Bracket w/Rails Light Dty			   EA	 1
	 QSWB3000	 Wall Bracket w/Z Bend			   EA	 1
	 QSWB4000	 Wall Bracket w/Rails Heavy Dty			   EA	 1
	 QSRB1000	 Roof Bracket System			   EA	 1
						      ORDER
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION			   UOM	 MULTIPLE
QSWB1000
by
Mini-Split Stands
Our Quick-Sling® Mini-Split Stands provide a
safe, stable platform to mount your unit on.
It keeps unit elevated above lawn mowers,
weed whackers, pets, snow, and flooding. The
elevated height allows for ease of installation,
maintenance and service.
	 QSMS1200    Mini-Split Stand Thin - 12” 	 EA	 1
	 QSMS1201   	Mini-Split Stand Wide - 12” 	 EA	 1
	 QSMS1800    Mini-Split Stand Thin - 18” 	 EA	 1
	 QSMS1801   	Mini-Split Stand Wide - 18” 	 EA	 1
	 QSMS2400    Mini-Split Stand Thin - 24” 	 EA	 1
	 QSMS2401   	Mini-Split Stand Wide - 24” 	 EA	 1
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
MINI-SPLIT STANDS
Mini-Split Dual Fan Stands
Our Quick-Sling® Mini-Split Dual Fan Stands
provide a safe, stable platform to mount your
unit on. It keeps unit elevated above lawn
mowers, weed whackers, pets, snow, and
flooding. The elevated height allows for ease of
installation, maintenance and service.
	 QSMS1202    	Mini-Split Dual Fan Stand - 12”	 EA	 1
	 QSMS1802   	Mini-Split Dual Fan Stand - 18”	 EA	 1
	 QSMS2402   	Mini-Split Dual Fan Stand - 24”	 EA	 1
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
Mini-Split Double Stack Stand
Our Quick-Sling® Mini-Split Double Stack Stand
provide a safe, stable platform to mount your

S
T
E
M
S
VRF/VRV/HRV Super Stands
Super Stands come with single and double-sided
U Bars to accomodate any multi-unit combination.
U Bar Details:
•	1.5” x 1.5” - U Bars made from 11 gauge
	 steel square tubing.
•	Adjustable width in 1” increments.
•	Adjustable height in 1/4” and 1/2” increments.
•	Rubber roof friendly.
•	12” x 12” feet made from 7 gauge steel with 3/8” holes for mounting.
	 QSSS1003-12    	Super Stand 12” Type A	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1003-18  	 Super Stand 18” Type A	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1003-24    	Super Stand 24” Type A	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1004-12 	 Super Stand 12” Type B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1004-18    	Super Stand 18” Type B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1004-24  	 Super Stand 24” Type B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1005-12    	Super Stand 12” Type C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1005-18  	 Super Stand 18” Type C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1005-24    	Super Stand 24” Type C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1006-12  	 Super Stand 12” Type A+A	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1006-18    	Super Stand 18” Type A+A	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1006-24  	 Super Stand 24” Type A+A	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1007-12    	Super Stand 12” Type A+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1007-18  	 Super Stand 18” Type A+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1007-24    	Super Stand 24” Type A+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1008-12  	 Super Stand 12” Type B+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1008-18    	Super Stand 18” Type B+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1008-24  	 Super Stand 24” Type B+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1009-12    	Super Stand 12” Type B+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1009-18  	 Super Stand 18” Type B+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1009-24    	Super Stand 24” Type B+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1010-12  	 Super Stand 12” Type C+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1010-18    	Super Stand 18” Type C+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1010-24  	 Super Stand 24” Type C+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1011-12    	Super Stand 12” Type C+A+A	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1011-18  	 Super Stand 18” Type C+A+A	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1011-24    	Super Stand 24” Type C+A+A	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1012-12  	 Super Stand 12” Type A+B+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1012-18    	Super Stand 18” Type A+B+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1012-24	 Super Stand 24” Type A+B+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1013-12    	Super Stand 12” Type A+C+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1013-18  	 Super Stand 18” Type A+C+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1013-24    	Super Stand 24” Type A+C+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1014-12  	 Super Stand 12” Type B+C+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1014-18    	Super Stand 18” Type B+C+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1014-24 	 Super Stand 24” Type B+C+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1015-12    	Super Stand 12” Type C+C+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1015-18  	 Super Stand 18” Type C+C+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1015-24   	 Super Stand 24” Type C+C+C	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1016-12  	 Super Stand 12” Type A+A+A	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1016-18    	Super Stand 18” Type A+A+A	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1016-24  	 Super Stand 24” Type A+A+A	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1017-12    	Super Stand 12” Type A+B+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1017-18  	 Super Stand 18” Type A+B+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1017-24    	Super Stand 24” Type A+B+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1018-12 	 Super Stand 12” Type B+B+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1018-18    	Super Stand 18” Type B+B+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1018-24  	 Super Stand 24” Type B+B+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1019-12    	Super Stand 12” Type D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1019-18  	 Super Stand 18” Type D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1019-24  	 Super Stand 24” Type D	 EA	 1
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
EQUIPMENT STANDS cont’d
	 QSSS1020-12    	Super Stand 12” Type D+D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1020-18  	 Super Stand 18” Type D+D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1020-24    	Super Stand 24” Type D+D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1021-12 	 Super Stand 12” Type D+D+D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1021-18    	Super Stand 18” Type D+D+D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1021-24  	 Super Stand 24” Type D+D+D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1022-12    	Super Stand 12” Type A+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1022-18  	 Super Stand 18” Type A+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1022-24    	Super Stand 24” Type A+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1023-12  	 Super Stand 12” Type A+A+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1023-18    	Super Stand 18” Type A+A+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1023-24  	 Super Stand 24” Type A+A+B	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1024-12    	Super Stand 12” Type A+D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1024-18  	 Super Stand 18” Type A+D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1024-24    	Super Stand 24” Type A+D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1025-12  	 Super Stand 12” Type A+D+D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1025-18    	Super Stand 18” Type A+D+D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS1025-24  	 Super Stand 24” Type A+D+D	 EA	 1
	 QSSS36  	 Super Stand Cross Rail - 36 in.	 EA	 1
	 QSSS48  	 Super Stand Cross Rail - 48 in.	 EA	 1
	 QSSS55 	 Super Stand Cross Rail - 55 in.	 EA	 1
	 QSSS70  	 Super Stand Cross Rail - 70 in.	 EA	 1
	 QSSS100-12  	 Super Stand U Bar - Single	 EA	 1
	 QSSS100-12  	 Super Stand U Bar - Double	 EA	 1
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
QSSS1003-12